Friday

Friday 12 April - 60 Minute Non-Pole Workshops
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CLASS LEVEL KEY

INTERMEDIATE

CLASS PRICES
60 MINUTE $60
3-PACK $149

Saturday
0930
1000
1030

1100
1130

1200
1230

0100
0130
0200
0230
0300

Saturday 13 April - 60 Minute Non-Pole Workshops

CLASS LEVEL KEY

INTERMEDIATE

CLASS PRICES

60 MINUTE $60
3-PACK $149
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Sunday 14 April - 60 Minute Non-Pole Workshops

CLASS LEVEL KEY

INTERMEDIATE

CLASS PRICES
60 MINUTE $60
3-PACK $149

NEED
HELP?

DM: @POLECONAUS CALL: (02) 7200 2515

LIVE CHAT:
POLECONVENTION.COM.AU




